The all-new
19.03.GLBPR-D1180EN v1www.nsk-inc.com
If the future were an autoclave…
High performance, cutting-edge technology that interacts
with humans and respect for the environment.
With its 6 registered patents, N1clave was created
to give innovative answers to today’s challenges
and the needs of professionals and their teams.

 372
Model name: N1clave 640
Order code: Y1004214
Model name: N1clave 750
Order code: Y1004215
Model name: N1clave 830
Order code: Y1004216
Model name: N1clave 940
Order code: Y1004217
Model name: N1clave 1050
Order code: Y1004218
19.03.GLBPR-D1180EN v1www.nsk-inc.com
26